
St. Joseph Ministry Schedule  MAY - JULY 2018

Sun. 'May 20 Sun. 'May 27

9:30 AM 9:30 AM

EM Betty Hanson Steve Nash

Helen Leider Nick Sloboda

Carol Mason Larry Sumbs

Ushers Barb Kennedy Connie Murphy

Bill Kennedy Bob Wilmers

Cathy Purcell Angel Carl

Lector Nick Sloboda Gloria Brunette

Servers Victoria Johnson Gabi Lott

Abigail Freberg Bianca Lott

Sun. 'June 3 Sun. 'June 10

9:30 AM 9:30 AM

EM Betty Hanson Gloria Brunette

Frank Gerard Marilyn Fleming

Helen Brake Rose Hallgren

Ushers Gloria Brunette KC's

Barb Kennedy

Bill Kennedy

Lector Marilyn Flemming Steve Nash

Servers Cody Anderson KC's

Hannah Freberg

Sun. 'June 17 Sun. 'June 24

9:30 AM 9:30 AM

EM Carol Mason Helen Leider

Steve Nash Nick Sloboda

Jan Radich Larry Sumbs

Ushers Helen Leider Ralph Brake

Hugo Leider Helen Brake

Mary Langlois Connie Murphy

Lector Ernie Stauffenecker Al Lemker

Servers Jace Anderson Alyson Freberg

Abygail Freberg Hannah Freberg



Sun. 'July 1 Sun. 'July 8

9:30 AM 9:30 AM

EM Jan Radich Nick Sloboda

Marilyn Fleming Frank Gerard

Rose Hallgren Larry Sumbs

Ushers Larry Sumbs KC's

Jen Wutz

Angel Carl

Lector Gloria Brunette Bob Barnes

Servers Gabi Lott KC's

Bianca Lott

Sun. 'July 15 Sun. 'July 22

9:30 AM 9:30 AM

EM Steve Nash Carol Mason

Gloria Brunette Betty Hanson

Helen Leider Jan Radich

Ushers Mary Langlois Hugo Leider

Cathy Purcell Helen Leider

Bob Wilmers Larry Sumbs

Lector Steve Nash Al Lemker

Servers Victoria Johnson Jace Anderson

Alyson Freberg Cody Anderson

Sun.  'July 29

9:30 AM

EM Helen Brake

Larry Sumbs

Steve Nash

Ushers Frank Gerard

Ralph Brake

Jen Wutz

Lector Marilyn Fleming

Servers Gabi Lott

Bianca Lott




